12 CORRIDA DE RIO ESPERA/MG - 2018

Relatério Geral - 7,5 KM - Feminino
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Numero Nome
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CAMILA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS
JOVITA DA SILVA XAVIER
JOELMA SANTOS SILVA

FABIANA APARECIDA ARAUJO
MARTINS

DEBORA LESSA

JAQUELINE DE MELO CARVALHO
SILVA

ROSILENE TAVARES DE PAULA
CARLA GOMES

RAFAELA FRANCENELI FERREIRA
PAULA

CELIA PATRICIA CARNEIRO
VERA LUCIA F DA SILVEIRA SILVA
KATE MARINA MONTEIRO
ISABELLA DE AVELAR SANTOS
ISABEL S. SOBRAL OLIVEIRA
SONIA DE SOUZA VIEIRA

DANIELA R M DE MENDONCA
RESENDE

ANA PAULA DE SOUZA LIMA
MARIA EFIG.MAGALHAES P.
VALERIA DE OLIVEIRA HELENO
MARIA CELIA DE ARAUJO SEIXAS
ELISANGELA DA SILVA

JULIANA MARIA S. BARBOSA
MADONA SOARES MEIRELES
EFIGENIA ALVES PEREIRA
THALITA FONSECA

BEATRIZ AP. DURSO ANDRADE
MARIA CRISTINA RIBEIRO MIRANDA

Relatorio emitido em 18/11/2018 as 11:05:31

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et.  CLFx. Equipe

F2029 -

F5059 -

F4049 -

F3039 - CRUZEIRO

F3039 - URSO

F3039 - FLASH RUNNING

F5059 - FLASH RUNNING

F3039 - ACORLAF

F2029 - ENTRE ELAS
COSMETICOS

F3039 - PORTO FIRME RUN

F5059 - RIO ESPERA AUSENTE

F3039 -

F2029 -

F5059 - ACORLAF

F5059 - FLASH RUNNING

F2029 - RIO ESPERA AUSENTE

F4049 - ACORLAF

F5059 - ACORLAF

F2029 -

F6099 - FLASH RUNNING

F3039 -

F5059 - ACORLAF

F2029 - ACORLAF

F4049 - RIO ESPERA AUSENTE

F1419 -

F5059 - ACORLAF

F4049 -

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:04:15
00:04:46
00:04:48

00:04:54

00:05:10
00:05:18

00:05:25
00:05:26

00:05:41

00:05:55
00:05:57
00:05:59
00:06:15
00:06:25
00:06:25
00:06:34

00:06:45
00:06:47
00:06:48
00:06:52
00:06:58
00:07:02
00:08:12
00:08:51
00:08:59
00:11:37

00:11:54

Vel. Tempo
14,11 00:31:53
12,61 00:35:42
12,51 00:35:58
12,26 00:36:43
11,61 00:38:45
11,31 00:39:48
11,07 00:40:38
11,03 00:40:47
10,55 00:42:40
10,13 00:44:25
10,10 00:44:34
10,01 00:44:58
9,60 00:46:53
9,36 00:48:06
9,34 00:48:11
9,13 00:49:18
8,90 00:50:34
8,84 00:50:54
8,82 00:51:00
8,74 00:51:28
8,62 00:52:13
8,53 00:52:45
7,32 01:01:28
6,78 01:06:20
6,68 01:07:23
5,17 01:27:06
5,04 01:29:18
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